Outdoor LED Flood Light
TPDW70050LBK, TPDW110050LBK,
TPDW1300L50BK, TPDW2600L50BK
Features
All purpose long lasting energy saving LED flood light. An excellent
alternative solution to incandescent fixtures. Ideal use for security
and general lighting in outdoor residential, commercial, and hospitality
applications. Fixture can be installed to a standard flood light

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  LED Lumens CCT H W D
TPDW70050LBK  7W 700 5000K 4” 8”   5-7/8”
TPDW1300L50BK 13.5W 1300 5000K 4” 8”   5-7/8”
TPDW2600L50BK 20W 2600 5000K 4” 8”   5-7/8”
TPDW4000L50BK 28W 4000 5000K 4” 8”   5-7/8”
Source
H
WD
*